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Students seeking admission in B.Sc. (H) Physics, Electronics, Biochemistry and B.A. (H) History are advised to fill up the application online
as admission for the above courses are being done on online. Please click to fill up the form for admission.
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NOTIFICATION - Schedule of admission to various Under-Graduate courses - 2012-2013

Admissions Grievance Committee
Admissions Committee
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Dr. P.S. Dhanraj

Dr Rina Ramdev

The University of Delhi hereby notifies the following schedule of admission to various Undergraduate courses
in the Regular Colleges for the academic session 2012-2013.

S.No. Notification/Admission Period (by the Date
Colleges)
1 |First Admission List 26th June, 2012 (Tuesday)
Admission and payment of fees 26th June, 2012 (Tuesday)

27th June, 2012 (Wednesday)
28th June, 2012 (Thursday)

2 |Second Admission List 29th June, 2012 (Friday)
Admission and payment fees 29th June, 2012 (Friday)
30th June, 2012 (Saturday)
2nd July, 2012 (Monday)

3 [Third Admission List 3rd July,2012(Tuesday)
Admission and payment fees 3rd July,2012(Wednessday)
4th July, 2012 (Wednessday)
5th July, 2012 (Thursday)

4 |Fourth Admission List (if any) 6th July, 2012 (Friday)
Admission and payment of fees 6th July, 2012 (Friday)

7th July, 2012 (Saturday)

9th July, 2012 (Monday)

5 |Fifth Admission List (if any) 10th July, 2012 (Tuesday) @

Admission and payment of fees 10th July, 2012 (Tuesday)
11th July, 2012
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